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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: WYONG/B

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 22 SOHIER R. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred72 Quota 6188

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A MCBRIDE E. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
MATTHEWS L. 18 60306012
LISTER P. 22 11694
SOHIER R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED72
HIRST A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B PAVIER B. 9 38433834
ARMSTRONG K. 1 113112
VITAGLIANI A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PYE T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CURREY M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C GRAHAM B. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
BARTON B. 0 316316
HEY K. 3 8077
PERICLEOUS L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MORLEY M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D EATON D. 3 35053502
DAVIDSON R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HARTAS V. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PERCEVAL B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WEST J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E POTTER P. 0 23092309
WILLIAMS C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
POTTER H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BIDGOOD C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BETON R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F WEBSTER L. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
WEBBER D. 0 21372137
SPENCE C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SARGEANT C. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
LEE G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 16   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

72

37123

16

94

0

0

18564

1844918465


